Béh pro Hospic
2022-09-17 Cerveny Kostelec

650m Skolaci

start ~09:58:17 | 2013 - 2014 | registered: 15

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
14/kluci
15/kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
362
340
379
357
338
369
402
336
337
408
342
341
343
335
370

name

JINDRICH KUBIK
VOJTECH TYRYCHTR
SIMON VINTR
MARTIN FARSKY
MATYAS NOVAK
VOJTECH KREJCi
PROKOP NYKLICEK
VACLAV HOVORKA
ADAM IFFLAND
MAXMILIAN MACH
MATYAS VEJMAN
MIROSLAV VANEK
MATE) VLCEK
ADAM DUCHAC
VILEM SPULAK

year
2013 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014

team

ATLETIKA TRUTNOV
SK PLHOV NACHOD

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
OREL CERVENY KOSTELEC

SKI ADRSPACH

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

PRAHA 7
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
MIRDAS

ZERNOV

RTYNE

HORNACEK

finish

02:39
02:53
02:53
02:57
02:58
02:59
03:02
03:04
03:05
03:16
03:25
03:29
03:40
03:51
03:58

delay

00:00
00:13
00:14
00:18
00:18
00:19
00:22
00:24
00:25
00:36
00:45
00:49
01:00
01:12
01:19

2025-05-01 21:43:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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